State of Connecticut

Department of Consumer Protection
Liquor Control Commission

Commissioner Jerry Farrell, Jr.
THE LIQUOR PERMIT OF:

MELAO NIGHT CLUB
89 ARCH ST, HARTFORD, CT

LCA.6776

HAS PAID A FINE OF $3,500.00 AND HAS BEEN

SUSPENDED

for the following dates:

SEPTEMBER 11, 2009

This suspension has been imposed for violation of
the following statutes or regulations:

§30-86 Sale to minor

830-90 Minor in barroom (7 counts)
830-6-A24(g) Age statement forms

830-53 Permit to be recorded
§30-22a(a) Café permits

§30-6-B25a Daily records

§30-6-A27(d) Invoices

830-6-Al12 Permittee name sign

830-54 Permit to be hung in plain view

§30-6-A41(a)
§30-76

Restriction of sales
Purchase for resale



